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Fax (416) 667-1821

GGI Office Furniture (UK) Ltd. 
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Global - Canada
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Executive 5 is designed for comfort and style with a contoured backrest for full lower back support. Choose an optional
aluminum or standard nylon black base.

5576
High Back Knee-Tilter

5575
Low Back Armchair

5571
Low Back Tilter

26 27 37
660 686 940

16-20
406-508

5571
Low Back Tilter – with vinyl dipped arms, pneumatic seat
height adjustment and upright position tilt lock

26 28 441⁄2
660 711 1130

16-20
406-508

DIMENSIONS
W D H

IN IN IN
mm mm mm

SEAT 
HEIGHT

IN
mm

DESCRIPTION

5570
High Back Tilter – with vinyl dipped arms, pneumatic seat
height adjustment and upright position tilt lock.

251⁄2 26 38
648 660 965

18
457

5575
Low Back Armchair – with vinyl dipped arms

26 28 45
660 711 1143

161⁄2-201⁄2
419-521

5576
High Back Knee-Tilter – with vinyl dipped arms, pneumatic
seat height  adjustment and incremental tilt lock control 

26 27 371⁄2
660 686 953

161⁄2 -191⁄2
419-495

5577
Low Back Knee-Tilter – with vinyl dipped arms, pneumatic
and incremental tilt lock
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